DESIGN INNOVATION CENTRE (DUDIC) ’@? Design
Innovatuon
entre

CIC, UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

Ref. Advt. No. DUDIC/AD/2025/02 (08.05.2025)

Date and Time of Interview:

Venue of Interview:

Date: 07" June 2025

Schedule of Interview of Short-Listed Candidates
“DESIGN CONSULTANTS”

Room No. 308

10:00hrs, 26™ June 2025

3" Floor, University Stadium (Gate No 2, DU North Campus)
G. C. Narang Marg, Delhi - 110007

Candidates Shortlisted for Interview:

1.

2
3
4
5.
6
7
8
9

Parabi Datta

Megha Khanna

Pallavi Dheer

Prafull Kumar Choudhary
Dr. Md Tarique Jamal Ansari
Kamran Khan

Manish Tamrakar

Anuradha Kumari

Isha Saxena

10. Deepak Maurya

IMPORTANT NOTE:
1.

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

Pratik Kumar

Purva Ranawat
Deepsikha Das
Anjali

Arjun Tomar

Preeti Sharma
Abdul Wahid Ansari
Harshita Prasad
Ankit Bhardwaj

Parveena

Candidates must carry original certificates and credentials for verification of essential

qualifications.

No T.A./D.A. will be paid for attending the Interview.
Conditions of the offer of appointment as notified in the Advt. No. DUDIC/AD/2025/02

dated 08.05.2025.

Sd/
COORDINATOR, DUDIC



